DHL PAKET

Abrechnungsnr.: 63398262120152
Referenznr.: YAS1-YAS1-251219-0040
Sendungsnr.: 00340434791606241545

An: Ahmad Sadaty Sadaty
Ahmad Sadaty Sadaty
Hopfenweg 42 Hopfenweg Straflle 42
33334 Giitersloh
Germany

Von: Parceliet Technology GmbH Outbound
Schleiferstr. .
59425 Unna
Germany

Kontakt Absender:
Parceljet Technology
GmbH Outbound
Tel.: +49123456789

Kontakt Empfénger:
Ahmad Sadaty Sadaty
Tel.: 18293654726

Gewicht: Anzahl

5.86 kg 1/1

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License Plate

(4

03

)27633334+9900090013204

2

00340434791606241545
YAS1-MPE4101078259P01*1

00340434791606241545 7559961246 @




